ANNEXURE - 7

NAME OF PROJECT:- STRENGTHENING AND WIDENING OF UNAI-BEDCHIT-BUHARI-
VALOD-BAJIPURA- MADHI ROAD K.M. 102/200 TO 120/200 & 123/0 TO 128/0
DIST.- TAPI (WORKING SECTION 102/2 TO 120/2 & 123/0 TO 128/0)

STATEMENT SHOWING THE DETAILS OF FOREST AREA INVOVLED LE. SURVEY NO./ COUPE NO./
COMPARTMENT NO. AND ITEM WISE BREKUP OF FOREST AREA PROPOSED FOR DIVERSION DULY
SIGNED BY DCF (IN THE PRESCIBED FORMAT)

S| vmee |@0EE| UNCRGERET NG| el
1 Bedchit 102.200 102.900 700 11.95 0.8365
2 | Kamplapur 102.900 103.800 900 11295 1.0755
3 | Virpur 103.800 105.400 1600 1195 1.9120
4 | Buhari 105.400 107.700 2300 1195 2.7485
5 Dadaria 107.700 110.400 2700 1195 3.2265
6 | Golan 110.400 111.700 1300 11.95 1.5535
7 | Hathuka 111.700 113.200 1500 1195 1.7925
8 | Ranveri 113.200 115.000 1800 11695 2:1510
9 | Valod 115.000 117.900 2900 1195 3.4655
10 | Butwada 117.900 119.200 1300 1:1:95 1.5535
11 | Bajipura 119.200 120.200 1000 1195 1.1950
12 | Bajipura 123.000 126.100 3100 11:95 3.7045
13 | Titva 126.100 127.000 900 505 1.0755
14 | Syadla 127.000 128.000 1000 11:95 1.1950
Total Area 27.485
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